COLOUR INKJET
EXPRESSION HOME XP-245/XP-442
* Only available for XP-442.
Wi-Fi and Wi-Fi Direct Connectivity Exceptional Colour and Text Epson Connect Enabled
Share your printer over a wireless network
or print directly from your mobile devices
without a router.
Claria Home Ink delivers razor sharp black

Paper Best Photo
PC Printing / Plain Paper Default *3 6.0 B(A), 47 dB(A) 5.7 B(A), 44 dB(A)
Epson Claria Home Ink Page Yield *5 Order Code
Black  250 pages C13T364190
Cyan   C13T364290
Magenta  250 pages (Composite Yield) C13T364390
Yellow   C13T364490
Information correct as at June 2019
© 2019 Epson Singapore Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Reproduction in part or in whole, without the written
permission from Epson, is strictly prohibited.